
OTP Polyclonal Antibody

E
9
1
3
1
8
8

Swiss-Prot No.: Q5XKR4

Storage/Stability:
Store at -20℃. Avoid freeze / thaw cycles.|Buffer: PBS with
0.02% sodium azide, 50% glycerol, pH7.3.

Immunogen: Recombinant protein of human OTP (NP_115485.1).

Purification: Affinity purification

Reactivity: Mouse,Rat

Other Names: _

Background:

This gene encodes a member of the homeodomain (HD) family.
HD family proteins are helix-turn-helix transcription factors that
play key roles in the specification of cell fates. This protein may
function during brain development.

Gene ID: 23440

Source: Rabbit

Antibody type: Polyclonal Antibodies

Isotype: IgG

Molecular
Weight:

34kDa

Recommended
Dilutions:

WB 1:500 - 1:2000
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